
SWS 8U Baseball Game Schedule - 2017 Updated: 2017-03-27

Scheduled 
Game #

Running 
Game # Date Field Game Time Away Team Home Team

1 Saturday, April 22, 2017 Lower VT 12:00 PM Nationals at Rockies
2 Saturday, April 22, 2017 Upper VT 12:00 PM Phillies at Brewers
3 Saturday, April 22, 2017 Lower VT 2:00 PM Red Sox at Royals

4 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Phillies at Red Sox
5 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Upper VT 5:45 PM Brewers at Rockies
6 Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Nationals at Royals

7 Saturday, April 29, 2017 Lower VT 10:00 AM Brewers at Red Sox
8 Saturday, April 29, 2017 Upper VT 10:00 AM Nationals at Phillies
9 Saturday, April 29, 2017 Lower VT 12:00 PM Rockies at Royals

10 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Red Sox at Rockies
11 Tuesday, May 02, 2017 Upper VT 5:45 PM Royals at Phillies
12 Wednesday, May 03, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Brewers at Nationals

13 Saturday, May 06, 2017 Lower VT 10:00 AM Royals at Brewers
14 Saturday, May 06, 2017 Upper VT 10:00 AM Rockies at Phillies
15 Saturday, May 06, 2017 Lower VT 12:00 PM Red Sox at Nationals

16 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Nationals at Rockies
17 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Upper VT 5:45 PM Phillies at Brewers
18 Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Red Sox at Royals

19 Saturday, May 13, 2017 Lower VT 10:00 AM Phillies at Red Sox
20 Saturday, May 13, 2017 Upper VT 10:00 AM Brewers at Rockies
21 Saturday, May 13, 2017 Lower VT 12:00 PM Nationals at Royals

22 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Brewers at Red Sox
23 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Upper VT 5:45 PM Nationals at Phillies
24 Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Lower VT 5:45 PM Rockies at Royals

25 Saturday, May 20, 2017 Lower VT 10:00 AM Red Sox at Rockies
26 Saturday, May 20, 2017 Upper VT 10:00 AM Royals at Phillies
27 Saturday, May 20, 2017 Lower VT 12:00 PM Brewers at Nationals

28 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Lower VT 6:00 PM Royals at Brewers
29 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Upper VT 6:00 PM Rockies at Phillies
30 Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Lower VT 6:00 PM Red Sox at Nationals

31 Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Upper VT 6:00 PM Brewers at Rockies
32 Thursday, May 25, 2017 Upper VT 6:00 PM Phillies at Red Sox
33 Thursday, May 25, 2017 Lower VT 6:00 PM Nationals at Royals

34 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Lower VT 6:00 PM Nationals at Rockies
35 Tuesday, May 30, 2017 Upper VT 6:00 PM Phillies at Brewers
36 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Lower VT 6:00 PM Red Sox at Royals

T1 Saturday, June 03, 2017 Lower VT 9:00 AM Team 1 v Team 2
T2 Saturday, June 03, 2017 Lower VT 11:00 AM Team 3 v Team 1
T3 Saturday, June 03, 2017 Lower VT 1:00 PM Team 2 v Team 3

T4 Saturday, June 03, 2017 Upper VT 9:00 AM Team 4 v Team 5
T5 Saturday, June 03, 2017 Upper VT 11:00 AM Team 6 v Team 4
T6 Saturday, June 03, 2017 Upper VT 1:00 PM Team 5 v Team 6

Tourney 
Round 3 T7 Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Lower VT 6:00 PM

Pool A 
winner v Pool B winner

11

Tourney 
Round 1 
(Pool A)

Tourney 
Round 1 
(Pool B)

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9


	Sheet1

